
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 WP1. Simulations and 
Analysis

35.55 
mons

Fri 01/05/20 Mon 01/05/23

2 Atom. Beamline. Simul. 21.82 
mons

Fri 01/05/20 Thu 03/03/22

3 CRES Model 21 mons Fri 01/05/20 Mon 07/02/22
4 M1.1 0 mons Thu 01/10/20 Thu 01/10/20
5 Trap Simul. 21 mons Mon 02/11/20 Tue 09/08/22
6 M1.2 0 mons Mon 11/04/22 Mon 11/04/22
7 M1.3 0 mons Fri 25/03/22 Fri 25/03/22
8 CRES  Analys. And 

Sensitiv.
20 mons Tue 08/06/21 Mon 13/02/23

9 M1.4 0 mons Mon 10/10/22 Mon 10/10/22
10 M1.5 0 mons Mon 06/03/23 Mon 06/03/23
11

12 WP2. Atomic Beam 
Source and Magnetic 
Trapping

35.55 
mons

Fri 01/05/20 Mon 01/05/23

13 D-beam construction 9 mons Mon 04/05/20 Wed 03/02/21
14 M2.1 0 mons Fri 05/02/21 Fri 05/02/21
15 Zeeman Construction 7 mons Tue 02/02/21 Fri 03/09/21
16 M2.2 0 mons Wed 01/09/21 Wed 01/09/21
17 Zeeman 

Characterisation
4 mons Mon 06/09/21 Wed 05/01/22

18 M2.3 0 mons Fri 07/01/22 Fri 07/01/22
19 Trap Construction 18 mons Mon 11/05/20 Mon 15/11/21
20 M2.4 0 mons Mon 15/11/21 Mon 15/11/21
21 D-trapping and E-source 7 mons Mon 15/11/21 Thu 16/06/22

22 M2.5 0 mons Thu 10/03/22 Thu 10/03/22
23 M2.6 0 mons Thu 16/06/22 Thu 16/06/22
24 Loading Optimisation 11 mons Thu 05/05/22 Fri 07/04/23
25 M2.7 0 mons Mon 10/04/23 Mon 10/04/23
26

27 WP3. 3D B-field mapping 29.55 monsMon 02/11/20 Fri 28/04/23
28 D-spectroscopy 6 mons Mon 02/11/20 Tue 04/05/21
29 M3.1 0 mons Wed 05/05/21 Wed 05/05/21
30 MW spectroscopy 6 mons Tue 04/05/21 Wed 03/11/21
31 M3.2 0 mons Thu 04/11/21 Thu 04/11/21
32 D motion control 6 mons Mon 01/11/21 Tue 03/05/22
33 M3.3 0 mons Wed 04/05/22 Wed 04/05/22
34 1D mapping 6 mons Mon 02/05/22 Tue 01/11/22
35 M3.4 0 mons Tue 01/11/22 Tue 01/11/22
36 3D mapping 6 mons Mon 03/10/22 Tue 04/04/23
37 M3.5 0 mons Mon 10/04/23 Mon 10/04/23
38

39 WP4. Cyclotron Radiation 
Detection

35.55 
mons

Fri 01/05/20 Mon 01/05/23

40 Baseline Receiver 18 mons Fri 01/05/20 Fri 05/11/21
41 M4.1 0 mons Fri 05/11/21 Fri 05/11/21
42 SLUG Amplifier 16 mons Mon 03/05/21 Tue 06/09/22
43 JTWPA amplifier 16 mons Mon 03/05/21 Tue 06/09/22
44 M4.2 0 mons Tue 06/09/22 Tue 06/09/22
45 Intergration with trap 6 mons Mon 25/04/22 Tue 25/10/22
46 M4.3 0 mons Tue 25/10/22 Tue 25/10/22
47 CRES Detection Runs 7 mons Mon 12/09/22 Thu 13/04/23
48 M4.4 0 mons Thu 20/04/23 Thu 20/04/23
49

50 WP5. Geonium Atom 
Detector

35.55 
mons

Fri 01/05/20 Mon 01/05/23

51 Geonium chip in B-field 12 mons Wed 20/05/20 Mon 24/05/21
52 M5.1 0 mons Mon 10/05/21 Mon 10/05/21
53 Integration with trap 5 mons Mon 26/04/21 Fri 24/09/21
54 M5.2 0 mons Fri 24/09/21 Fri 24/09/21
55 Calibration with MW 

source
5 mons Mon 20/09/21 Fri 18/02/22

56 M5.3 0 mons Fri 18/02/22 Fri 18/02/22
57 CRES Detection Runs 

with geonium 
12 mons Thu 24/02/22 Tue 28/02/23

58 M5.4 0 mons Fri 10/03/23 Fri 10/03/23
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